SP4414DS/17 SP4414 Electroluminescent Lamp Driver © Copyright 2000 Sipex Corporation
1
■ Low Power +2.2V to +4.5V Battery
Operation
■ Low-Cost EL Driver Ideal for LED
Backlighting Replacement
■ DC-to-AC Inverter can Produce Over
160V

SP4414DS/17 SP4414 Electroluminescent Lamp Driver © Copyright 2000 Sipex Corporation
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Temperature Range Package Type
SP4414EN . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ......................................... 8-Pin NSOIC
SP4414EU . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ......................................... 8-Pin µSOIC
SP4414NEB ..................................................... N/A ........................................... Evaluation Board
SP4414UEB ..................................................... N/A ........................................... Evaluation Board
Corporation
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein. Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.